Contract P200.218 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line	e Item Deta	ail			Intercounty Paving Associates, LLC		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.		Tilcon New York, Inc		Earle Asphalt Company		Della Pello Paving Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.		Tarheel Enterprises Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$519,088.23	\$519,088.23	\$346,000.00	\$346,000.00	\$234,980.00	\$234,980.00	\$473,043.13	\$473,043.13	\$706,665.00	\$706,665.00	\$564,849.61	\$564,849.61	\$244,800.00	\$244,800.00
				Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum Item For This Contract. The Lump Sum Price is \$175,000. Enter a Unit Price Of \$175,000 As Your Bid For														
2	1HFP175	1	L.S.	This Item.)	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
3	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00
4	3B01PJA	341,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.33	\$112,530.00	\$0.32	\$109,120.00	\$0.30	\$102,300.00	\$0.10	\$34,100.00	\$0.32	\$109,120.00	\$0.30	\$102,300.00	\$0.34	\$115,940.00
5	3B25SUP	105,000.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$65.90	\$6,919,500.00	\$73.75	\$7,743,750.00	\$71.50	\$7,507,500.00	\$81.00	\$8,505,000.00	\$71.10	\$7,465,500.00	\$70.60	\$7,413,000.00	\$70.70	\$7,423,500.00
6	3B26TAC	43,000.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$4.00	\$172,000.00	\$0.01	\$430.00	\$1.00	\$43,000.00		\$107,500.00		\$430.00	\$3.00	\$129,000.00	\$3.30	\$141,900.00
7	3B46BCS	100	Each	Bituminous Core Samples	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.00	\$100.00		\$5,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$81.50	\$8,150.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00
8	3E09PMR	857,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth		\$1,285,500.00	\$1.00	\$857,000.00	\$1.90	\$1,628,300.00		\$857,000.00	\$2.15	\$1,842,550.00	\$2.85		\$3.25	\$2,785,250.00
9	3F01MRS	185,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$0.14	\$25,900.00	\$0.20	\$37,000.00	\$0.10	\$18,500.00	\$0.10	\$18,500.00	\$0.12	\$22,200.00	\$0.20	\$37,000.00	\$0.15	\$27,750.00
10 11	3B450APA 5C40RSF	1 20	L.S. Each	Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO- BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$450,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$450,000 as your bid for this item.) Reset Frame		\$450,000.00 \$20.00		\$450,000.00 \$2,900.00		\$450,000.00 \$6,000.00		\$450,000.00 \$5,000.00		\$450,000.00 \$10,000.00		\$450,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$450,000.00 \$900.00	\$450,000.00 \$18,000.00
12	5C00054	20	Each	Reset Frames, Various Types with Extensions	\$168.00	\$3,360.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$435.00	\$8,700.00	\$217.00	\$4,340.00

Contract P200.218 - Bid Tabulation

Base Line Item Detail						inty Paving Associates, LLC Joseph M.		I. Sanzari, Inc. Tilcon No		lew York, Inc Earle Asp		halt Company Della		llo Paving Inc.	Crisdel Group, Inc.		Tarheel Enterprises Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
13	5P21LLS	449,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.40	\$179,600.00	\$0.50	\$224,500.00	\$0.78	\$350,220.00	\$0.40	\$179,600.00	\$0.58	\$260,420.00	\$0.38	\$170,620.00	\$0.54	\$242,460.00
14	5P30LLM	26,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, long - Life, Epoxy Resin	\$0.40	\$10,400.00	\$0.40	\$10,400.00	\$0.48	\$12,480.00	\$0.40	\$10,400.00	\$0.58	\$15,080.00	\$0.38	\$9,880.00	\$0.40	\$10,400.00
15	5P31LLM	52,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$0.60	\$31,200.00	\$0.50	\$26,000.00	\$0.65	\$33,800.00	\$0.60	\$31,200.00	\$0.66	\$34,320.00	\$0.58	\$30,160.00	\$0.75	\$39,000.00
16	5P33LLM	1,300.00	S.F.	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long - Life, Thermoplastic	\$6.35	\$8,255.00	\$4.50	\$5,850.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$6.50	\$8,450.00	\$6.95	\$9,035.00	\$6.10	\$7,930.00	\$6.41	\$8,333.00
17	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$20,208.00	\$20,208.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
18	5Q02MFB	12	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$725.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,150.00	\$13,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$37,200.00	\$4,700.00	\$56,400.00
19	5ZD01RPM	5,500.00	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$21.00	\$115,500.00	\$24.00	\$132,000.00	\$29.00	\$159,500.00	\$22.00	\$121,000.00	\$22.90	\$125,950.00	\$20.20	\$111,100.00	\$21.21	\$116,655.00
20	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$113,190.00	\$113,190.00	\$110,437.39	\$110,437.39	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00
21	8A02MPT	1,000.00	M.H.	Traffic Directors	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00
22	8B15MPT	1,000.00	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$93.00	\$93,000.00
23	8B25MPT	6	Each	Furnish Variable Message Sign	\$5,225.00	\$31,350.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,845.00	\$47,070.00	\$2,350.00	\$14,100.00
Base Total						\$10,212,323.23		\$10,398,950.00		\$10,880,880.00		\$11,484,113.13		\$11,582,660.00		\$11,888,555.00		\$12,202,828.00